City of Norman, OK

Municipal Building Council Chambers 201 West Gray Norman, OK 73069



Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 6:00 PM

City Council, Norman Utilities Authority, Norman Municipal Authority, and Norman Tax Increment Finance Authority

City Council

Mayor Cindy Rosenthal
Council Member Greg Heiple
Council Member Aleisha Karjala
Council Member Robert Castleberry
Council Member Greg Jungman
Council Member Lynne Miller
Council Member Jerry Lang
Council Member Stephen Holman
Council Member Kyle Allison

Public wifi - connect to CityOfNormanPublic - Password: April1889.

1	Roll Call	
2	Pledge of Allegiance	
3	R-1617-6	RESOLUTION R-1617-6: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, HONORING THE 2016 RECIPIENT OF THE CITIZENS HONOR ROLL OF SERVICE. Attachments: Text File Honor Roll
		ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1617-6.
		ACTION TAKEN:
4	<u>AP-1617-5</u>	ADMINISTERING THE OATHS OF OFFICE TO AND SEATING OF MAYOR-ELECT LYNNE MILLER, COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT BILL HICKMAN, WARD 4; COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT BREEA CLARK, WARD 6; AND COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT KYLE ALLISON, WARD 8. Attachments: Text File Swearing In
		ACTION NEEDED: Administer the Oaths of Office to and seating of the re-elected and elected members of the City Council.
		ACTION TAKEN:
5	<u>AP-1617-7</u>	NOMINATION AND APPOINTMENT OF AN ELIGIBLE PERSON TO FILL THE COUNCIL VACANCY IN WARD FIVE. Attachments: Text File Nomination 5
		ACTION NEEDED: Motion to appoint an eligible person to fill the Council in Ward Five.
		ACTION TAKEN:
6	AP-1617-10	ADMINISTERING THE OATH TO AND SEATING OF COUNCILMEMBER, WARD 5. Attachments: Text File Ward Five Swearing
		ACTION NEEDED: Admnister the Oath of Office to and seating of the newly appointment member of the City Council.
		ACTION TAKEN:
7	<u>AP-1617-1</u>	ELECTION OF A MAYOR PRO TEM.
		Attachments: Text File Mayor Pro Tem
		ACTION NEEDED: Elect a Mayor Pro Tem.
		ACTION TAKEN:

8	<u>AP-1617-3</u>	ELECTION OF A REPRESENTATIVE AND AN ALTERNATE REPRESENTATIVE TO THE OKLAHOMA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE BOARD OF DIRECTORS. Attachments: Text File OML ACTION NEEDED: Elect a representative and alternative representative to the
		Oklahoma Municipal League Board of Directors.
		ACTION TAKEN:
9	<u>AP-1617-4</u>	ELECTION OF A CITY COUNCILMEMBER TO SERVE ON THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR THE CITY OF NORMAN RETIREMENT SYSTEM. <u>Attachments:</u> Text File Retirement
		ACTION NEEDED: Elect a Councilmember to serve on the Board of Trustees for the City of Norman Retirement System.
		ACTION TAKEN:
10	<u>R-1617-7</u>	RESOLUTION R-1617-7: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, EXTENDING APPRECIATION TO GREG JUNGMAN FOR SERVING AS WARD FOUR COUNCILMEMBER IN NORMAN, OKLAHOMA. Attachments: text File R-1617-7
		ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1617-7.
		ACTION TAKEN:
11	R-1617-8	RESOLUTION R-1617-8: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, EXTENDING APPRECIATION TO JERRY LANG FOR SERVING AS WARD SIX COUNCILMEMBER IN NORMAN, OKLAHOMA. Attachments: text File R-1617-8
		ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1617-9.
		ACTION TAKEN:
12	R-1617-9	RESOLUTION R-1617-9: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, EXTENDING APPRECIATION TO CINDY ROSENTHAL FOR SERVING AS MAYOR IN NORMAN, OKLAHOMA.
		Attachments: Text File R-1617-9
		ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1617-8.
		ACTION TAKEN:
13	Adjournment	